
Product Code: 07754

1/4 SINGLE LAYER
CELEBRATION SHEET CAKE

YELLOW WITH VANILLA
WHIPPED ICING N&A FLV

Celebration Cake Classic yellow cake with whipped icing

& multi-color sprinkles.

UPC

7 50903 07754 7

CASE GTIN

10750903077544

10750903077544

KOF-K

DAIRY

View Certificate

4

CASE

9.125 LB

12.875 LB

1.960

5 Ti x 9 Hi (45 Cases/Pallet)

1/12 CAKE (86 G)

365 DAYS

Keep Frozen

5 DAYS

5 DAYS

36.5 OZ

23.25 IN L x 16.19 IN W x 9.0 IN H

14.87 IN L x 11.18 IN W x 4.25 IN H

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

GTIN:

Kosher Certification:

Kosher Status:

Kosher Certificate:

Case Count:

Master Pack:

Net Case Weight:

Gross Case Weight:

Case Cube:

Pallet Pattern:

Serving Size:

Shelf Life from Manufacture:

Storage Method:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared:

Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed:

Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed:

Master Unit Size:

Case Dimensions:

Item Dimensions:

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE

MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, EGG

WHITES, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP,

CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID

PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SODIUM CASEINATE (A

MILK DERIVATIVE), WHEAT STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, RICE FLOUR,

DEXTROSE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS),

POLYSORBATE 60, PALM AND PALM KERNEL OILS, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, PROPYLENE

GLYCOL MONO AND DIESTERS OF FATS AND FATTY ACIDS, CARBOHYDRATE GUM, SOY

LECITHIN, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, SODIUM STEAROYL

LACTYLATE, TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS (POTASSIUM SORBATE), COLORED WITH (BEET

JUICE CONCENTRATE, APPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE, BLACK CURRANT JUICE

CONCENTRATE, RADISH JUICE CONCENTRATE, PAPRIKA EXTRACT, SPIRULINA EXTRACT,

TURMERIC EXTRACT), SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARRAGEENAN, POLYGLYCEROL

ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, CELLULOSE GUM, ARTIFICIAL COLORS (YELLOW 5 LAKE,

YELLOW 5, BLUE 1).

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN TREE NUTS

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

TIPS & HANDLING

1) DO NOT CRUSH - FRESH CAKES - STORE FROZEN AT 0° F TO -10° F 2) FOR BEST RESULTS,

MERCHANDISE AMBIENT OR REFRIGERATED

3.654 G

52.535 G

24.432 G

17.687 G

18.02 MG

0.456 G

Nutrition Facts
12 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 1/12 CAKE (86 g)

100g Nutrition Facts

Protein

Carbohydrates

Water

Fat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Minerals

Amount Per Serving

330Calories

% Daily Value*
20%Total Fat 15g

52%Saturated Fat 10g

Trans Fat 0g

5%Cholesterol 15mg

15%Sodium 350mg

16%Total Carbohydrate 45g

0%Dietary Fiber 0g

Total Sugars 32g

64%Includes 32g Added Sugars

6%Protein 3g

0%Vitamin D 0.1mcg

2%Calcium 20mg

6%Iron 1mg

0%Potassium 40mg
The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*

383.743Calories

37.202 GSugars
37.121 GAdded Sugars

0 GSugar Alcohol

12.063 GSaturates

0.204 GTrans Fat

1.691 GAsh

21.696 MGCalcium

1.199 MGIron

410.899 MGSodium

0.141 MGThiamin

0.073 MGRiboflavin

1.105 MGNiacin

49.79 MGPotassium

0.102 MCGVitamin D

26.289 MCGFolic Acid
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